
List of officials mentioned in the emails within the 7/17/14 packet of FOAA documents supplied to 
FOPB 

MAINE DEP
Peter Blanchard Director of emergency services
Jessamine Logan Director of Communications
Susanne Miller  EMRO Regional Director  susanne.miller@maine.gov
Bergeron Mark  Director Land Division
Melanie Loyzim Director  Bureau of Remediation and Waste Management 287-7890
Scott Whittier,   Division Director for the Bureau of Remediation and Waste Management
Karen Knuuti, Division of Solid Waste Management
Jim Beyer  Enforcement BLWQ Eastern Maine Region  446-9026
Stacy Ladner   Hazardous Waste Compliance  287-7853
Scott Leighton,  Haz Waste Enforcement Inspector 
Thomas Smith,  941-4574 Oil & Haz Materials Spill Reporting Eastern ME Region 
Michael Hudson,  Haz Waste Enforcement Unit Supervisor, michael.s.hudson@maine.gov
David Wright.  Landfill Closure & Remediation Program  446-4366
Wilkes Harper,  Brownfields/VRAP
Nick Hodgkins,  DEP Voluntary Clean-up Program  287-4854
Jana Wood, Outfalls 
Mick Kuhns, 
Cindy Darling, Solid Waste managemetn Eastern Maine Region -  941-4570  
cyndi.w.darling@maine.gov
Marc A Cone, 
George Macdonald,

Mike Hudson – Supervisor, Hazardous Waste Enforcement Unit MDEP, michael.s.hudson@maine.gov
Andy Johnson – MDEP Air Qual. Assessment Director, Andy.Johnson@maine.gov
Donald Witherill – Director of Enviorn. Assessment, MDEP, donald.t.witherill@maine.gov
Jaimee Farrin – Director of Air Licensing & Compliance Division, jaimee.farrin@maine.gov 287-6900

Brian W Kavanaugh, Donald T Witherill,  David W. Wright, George J. Seel,  Paula Clark,
John Hospeck, Harold Nilsson, Rob Peale

EPA
Michael Barry   barry.michael@empa.gov    Acting sectIon chief, emergency response
Marcus Holmes. EPA Environmental Engineer (617)918-1630 holmes.marcus@epa.gov 

USGC
Timothy Balunis. Chief of Incident Management, USCG N.New England. timothy.g.balunis@uscg.mil

GAC
John Pond – CES Inc.  Senior VP/Project Manager
David Colter -COO/CEO of GAC 

TOWN OF SEARSPORT
James Gillway– searsportmanager@adelphia.net, also jgillway@yahoo.com 


